10/3/2025 9:35:10 AM

Pickup Bus
LINCOLN 22

LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 29

LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 26

LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 24

LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 26

First Planning Solutions
NEWSPAPER AM

Pickup Bus Stop
DUCARL DR@BOXWOOD RD

RED BROOK XING@MORNING STAR CT
195 TWIN RIVER RD.

HARRIS AV@RIVET DR

320 ANGELL ROAD

41 SOUTHWICK DR

ANGELL RD@LESLIE WAY

16 SHERMAN AVE

10 SABLES WY

HARRIS AV@FOXX DR

1677 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE

LOWER RIVER RD@QUINN LN
WINGATE RD@MIDDLEBROOK LN
SYLVIA LN@SCOTT DR@FAIR OAKS DR
OLD RIVER RD@ALERN WY

20 DEXTER ROCK RD

LOWER RIVER RD@AVEENUE E
ANGELL RD@ROLLINGWOOD DR
GREENWOOD LN@WHITNEY DR
LOWER RIVER RD@QUINN LN

LOGAN DR@ELIZABETH DR

1037 GREAT RD

GREAT RD@WHITMAN WY

ANGELL RD@LESLIE WAY

ANGELL RD@LESLIE WAY

65 HARRIS AV

JENCKES HILL RD@LANTERN BROOK DR

DARIO DR@CHRISTOPHER DR
LONGMEADOW RD@LAMPERCOCK LN

1930 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE

751 GREAT RD

SOUTHWICK DR@DRAPER RD@ROCKYCLIFF DR
GREAT RD@WHITMAN WY

ANNA SAYLES RD@PARTRIDGE DR
PADDOCK DR@CHRISTOPHER DR
1037 GREAT RD

LOGAN DR@ELIZABETH DR

1145 GREAT RD

ANGELL RD@ROLLINGWOOD DR

2 OLD JENCKES HILL RD

ANGELL RD@SABLES WY

28 WHIPPLE RD

11 RED CHIMNEY DR

11 RED CHIMNEY DR

50 HARRIS AVENUE

SYLVIA LN@COUNTRYSIDE DR
4 BAYBERRY CT

6 WAKE ROBIN RD

ANGELL RD@SABLES WY

Pickup Time
8:28 AM

8:22 AM
8:13 AM
8:20 AM
8:31 AM
8:19 AM
8:22 AM
8:26 AM
8:01 AM
8:18 AM
8:37 AM
8:22 AM
8:14 AM
8:30 AM
8:17 AM
8:12 AM
8:21 AM
8:22 AM
8:12 AM
8:22 AM
8:22 AM
8:34 AM
8:18 AM
8:31 AM
8:22 AM
8:22 AM
8:17 AM
8:00 AM
8:25 AM
8:29 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM
8:13 AM
8:17 AM
8:31 AM
8:37 AM
8:31 AM
8:18 AM
8:34 AM
8:31 AM
8:22 AM
8:34 AM
8:02 AM

8:00 AM
8:25 AM

8:08 AM
8:08 AM
8:17 AM
8:28 AM
8:16 AM
8:15 AM
8:02 AM



10/3/2025 9:35:10 AM

Pickup Bus
LINCOLN 24

LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 29

LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 22

LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 24

LINCOLN 2
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 27

LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13

First Planning Solutions
NEWSPAPER AM

Pickup Bus Stop
ANGELL RD@LINCOLN MEADOWS DR

1 WILBUR RD
32 kirkBRAE DR

184 TWIN RIVER RD
ANGELL RD@LESLIE WAY
HARRIS AV@FOXX DR
BRIDLE DR@MEADOW RD
LAUREL LN@JUNIPER LN
21 BREAKNECK HILL RD

50 HARRIS AVENUE

HARRIS AV@FOXX DR

LONGMEADOW RD@LAMPERCOCK LN
GREAT RD@MEETING HOUSE RD
PADDOCK DR@CHRISTOPHER DR

GREAT RD@GREAT MEADOWS LN

GREAT RD@REALM CT

JENCKES HILL RD@BRIDLE DR

24 SHERMAN AV

21 BREAKNECK HILL RD

LOWER RIVER RD@AVEENUE E

SOUTHWICK DR@DRAPER RD@ROCKYCLIFF DR
LOWER RIVER RD@AVEENUE E

OLD RIVER RD@ALERN WY

FAIR OAKS DR@MAPLEWOOD DR
697 LOWER RIVER RD
ANGELL RD@MAPLE AVE

WILBUR RD@CYNTHIA RD
JENCKES HILL RD@LANTERN BROOK DR

KENDALL DR@JASON DR

LOWER RIVER RD@QUINN LN

1011 A GREAT RD

45 OLD RIVER RD

ANGELL RD@PRINCESS PINE RD
10 KENDALL DR

GREAT RD@WHITMAN WY
PREAKNESS DR@RED BROOK XING
HARRIS AV@FOXX DR

1677 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE
ANGELL RD@LINFIELD DR
SOUTHWICK DR@DRAPER RD@ROCKYCLIFF DR
HARRIS AV@RIVET DR

GREAT RD@WHITMAN WY

10 SABLES WY

240 TWIN RIVER RD

LOGAN DR@ELIZABETH DR
LAUREL LN@JUNIPER LN

PADDOCK DR@CHRISTOPHER DR
GREAT RD@WHITMAN WY

HARRIS AV@FOXX DR

Pickup Time
8:27 AM

8:36 AM
8:22 AM
8:29 AM
8:13 AM
8:22 AM
8:18 AM
8:25 AM
8:23 AM
8:09 AM
8:29 AM
8:17 AM
8:18 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:31 AM

8:23 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:26 AM
8:09 AM
8:21 AM
8:17 AM
8:21 AM
8:17 AM

8:32 AM
8:26 AM
8:28 AM

8:28 AM
8:00 AM

8:33 AM
8:22 AM
8:17 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:33 AM
8:31 AM
8:23 AM
8:18 AM
8:37 AM
8:32 AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:31 AM
8:01 AM
8:33 AM
8:34 AM
8:23 AM
8:31 AM
8:31 AM

8:25 AM
8:18 AM
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NEWSPAPER AM

Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time
LINCOLN 2 ROLLINGWOOD DR@GREENWOOD LN 8:16 AM
LINCOLN 26 16 SHERMAN AVE 8:26 AM
LINCOLN 29 STEEPLE @ SADDLE LN 8:15 AM
LINCOLN 22 5 DEXTER ROCK RD 8:11 AM
LINCOLN 29 WOODWARD RD@KING PHILIP RD 8:36 AM
LINCOLN 13 HARRIS AV@RIVET DR 8:20 AM
LINCOLN 13 1872 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE 8:38 AM
LINCOLN 26 10 SABLES WY 8:01 AM
LINCOLN 22 35 CULLEN HILL RD 8:18 AM
LINCOLN 22 LOWER RIVER RD@QUINN LN 8:22 AM
LINCOLN 13 42 HARRIS AV 8:18 AM
LINCOLN 29 PADDOCK DR@CHRISTOPHER DR 8:31 AM
LINCOLN 27 GREAT RD@WHITMAN WY 8:31 AM
LINCOLN 22 ANNA SAYLES RD@PARTRIDGE DR 8:37 AM
LINCOLN 27 1145 GREAT RD 8:31 AM
LINCOLN 26 WHIPPLE RD@LANTERN RD 7:59 AM
LINCOLN 13 SYLVIA LN@SCOTT DR@FAIR OAKS DR 8:30 AM
LINCOLN 22 2 DEXTER ROCK RD 8:10 AM
LINCOLN 2 GREENWOOD LN@MIDDLEBROOK LN 8:15 AM
LINCOLN 26 16 SHERMAN AVE 8:26 AM
LINCOLN 27 6 WAKE ROBIN RD 8:15 AM
LINCOLN 26 ANGELL RD@SABLES WY 8:02 AM
LINCOLN 26 ANGELL RD@SABLES WY 8:02 AM
LINCOLN 26 751 GREAT RD 8:13 AM
LINCOLN 27 6 WAKE ROBIN RD 8:15 AM
LINCOLN 22 687 RIVER RD 8:15 AM
LINCOLN 22 LOGAN DR@ELIZABETH DR 8:34 AM
LINCOLN 22 LAUREL LN@JUNIPER LN 8:23 AM
LINCOLN 26 10 SABLES WY 8:.01 AM
LINCOLN 13 FAIR OAKS DR@MAPLEWOOD DR 8:32 AM
LINCOLN 29 195 TWIN RIVER RD. 8:13 AM
LINCOLN 29 DARIO DR@CHRISTOPHER DR 8:29 AM
LINCOLN 22 LOWER RIVER RD@AVEENUE E 8:21 AM
LINCOLN 22 LOWER RIVER RD@AVEENUE E 8:21 AM
LINCOLN 13 BRIDLE DR@MEADOW RD 8:25 AM
LINCOLN 2 WILBUR RD@LONGMEADOW RD 8:29 AM
LINCOLN 13 27 FAIR OAKS DR 8:31 AM
LINCOLN 13 27 FAIR OAKS DR 8:31 AM
LINCOLN 13 SYLVIA LN@COUNTRYSIDE DR 8:28 AM
LINCOLN 2 22 WILBUR RD 8:35 AM
LINCOLN 24 ANGELL RD@LINCOLN MEADOWS DR 8:27 AM
LINCOLN 2 WILBUR RD@LONGMEADOW RD 8:29 AM
LINCOLN 2 JENCKES HILL RD@LANTERN BROOK DR 8:00 AM
LINCOLN 2 110 JENCKES HILL RD 8:20 AM
LINCOLN 26 55 SHERMAN AVE 8:29 AM
LINCOLN 2 WILBUR RD@LAMPERCOCK LN 8:27 AM
LINCOLN 24 ANGELL RD@LINCOLN MEADOWS DR 8:27 AM
LINCOLN 2 WILBUR RD@CYNTHIA RD 8:28 AM
LINCOLN 29 SOUTHWICK DR@DRAPER RD@ROCKYCLIFF DR 8:17 AM
LINCOLN 29 41 SOUTHWICK DR 8:19 AM
LINCOLN 26 12 SHERMAN AV 8:25 AM
LINCOLN 29 15 TWIN RIVER RD 8:10 AM
LINCOLN 24 ANGELL RD@ACORN CT 8:31 AM
LINCOLN 2 ROLLINGWOOD DR@GREENWOOD LN 8:16 AM

LINCOLN 24 ANGELL RD@PRINCESS PINE RD 8:24 AM
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NEWSPAPER AM

Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time
LINCOLN 13 1930 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE 8:40 AM
LINCOLN 24 ANGELL RD@LINCOLN MEADOWS DR 8:27 AM
LINCOLN 13 PREAKNESS DR@RED BROOK XING 8:23 AM
LINCOLN 13 HARRIS AV@RED BROOK XING 8:21 AM
LINCOLN 24 8:25 AM
LINCOLN 29 SOUTHWICK DR@DRAPER RD@ROCKYCLIFF DR 8:17 AM
LINCOLN 22 51 OLD RIVER RD 8:16 AM
LINCOLN 2 ROSEWOOD DR@PAYNE RD 8:09 AM
LINCOLN 26 ANGELL RD@SABLES WY 8:02 AM
LINCOLN 13 1890 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE 8:39 AM
LINCOLN 24 1677 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE 8:37 AM
LINCOLN 13 1814 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE 8:35 AM
LINCOLN 29 ANGELL RD@DRUMMOND DR 8:22 AM
LINCOLN 24 ANGELL RD@MYERS DR 8:30 AM
LINCOLN 2 JENCKES HILL RD@MORGAN CT 8:19 AM
LINCOLN 26 WHIPPLE RD@LANTERN RD 7:59 AM
LINCOLN 22 LOWER RIVER RD@QUINN LN 8:22 AM
LINCOLN 2 JENCKES HILL RD@OLD JENCKES HILL RD 8:24 AM
LINCOLN 24 290 ANGELL RD 8:29 AM
LINCOLN 2 GREENWOOD LN@MIDDLEBROOK LN 8:15 AM
LINCOLN 29 SOUTHWICK DR@DRAPER RD@ROCKYCLIFF DR 8:17 AM
LINCOLN 29 41 SOUTHWICK DR 8:19 AM
LINCOLN 13 2 OLD JENCKES HILL RD 8:34 AM
LINCOLN 22 DUCARL DR@BOXWOOD RD 8:28 AM
LINCOLN 13 SYLVIA LN@SCOTT DR@FAIR OAKS DR 8:30 AM
LINCOLN 22 OLD RIVER RD@LOGAN DR 8:35 AM
LINCOLN 24 ANGELL RD@LINFIELD DR 8:32 AM
LINCOLN 2 110 JENCKES HILL RD 8:20 AM
LINCOLN 26 1037 GREAT RD 8:18 AM
LINCOLN 13 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE@LEDGE RD 8:34 AM
LINCOLN 13 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE@LEDGE RD 8:34 AM
LINCOLN 26 751 GREAT RD 8:13 AM
LINCOLN 2 LONGMEADOW RD@LAMPERCOCK LN 8:30 AM
LINCOLN 26 751 GREAT RD 8:13 AM
LINCOLN 29 ANGELL RD@LORI ELLEN DR 8:21 AM
LINCOLN 22 19 CULLEN HILL RD 8:19 AM
LINCOLN 27 6 WAKE ROBIN RD 8:15 AM
LINCOLN 24 ANGELL RD@LINCOLN MEADOWS DR 8:27 AM
LINCOLN 26 W BUTTERFLY WY@MONARCH WY 8:12 AM
LINCOLN 2 ANGELL RD@ROSEWOOD DR 8:17 AM
LINCOLN 2 GREENWOOD LN@MIDDLEBROOK LN 8:15 AM
LINCOLN 26 16 SHERMAN AVE 8:26 AM
LINCOLN 13 SYLVIA LN@SCOTT DR@FAIR OAKS DR 8:30 AM
LINCOLN 22 ANNA SAYLES RD@PARTRIDGE DR 8:37 AM
LINCOLN 26 751 GREAT RD 8:13 AM
LINCOLN 22 687 RIVER RD 8:15 AM
LINCOLN 29 5 RIATADR 8:25 AM
LINCOLN 29 PADDOCK DR@CHRISTOPHER DR 8:31 AM
LINCOLN 13 HARRIS AV@RIVET DR 8:20 AM
LINCOLN 26 10 SABLES WY 8:01 AM

LINCOLN 2 ANGELL RD@ROSEWOOD DR 8:17 AM



10/3/2025 9:35:10 AM

Pickup Bus
LINCOLN 27

LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 29

LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 22

LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 22

LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 24

LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 24

LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 27

First Planning Solutions
NEWSPAPER AM

Pickup Bus Stop
GREAT RD@WHITMAN WY

LENNON RD@GARWAINE DR
ANGELL RD@SABLES WY

ANGELL RD@MYERS DR

ANGELL RD@LINCOLN MEADOWS DR
LOGAN DR@ELIZABETH DR

LENNON RD@GARWAINE DR

ANGELL RD@SABLES WY
1930 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE
WHIPPLE RD@LANTERN RD
PADDOCK DR@CHRISTOPHER DR
WILBUR RD@CYNTHIA RD

16 SHERMAN AVE

ANGELL RD@MAPLE AVE
HARRIS AV@FOXX DR

184 TWIN RIVER RD
PADDOCK DR@CHRISTOPHER DR
HARRIS AV@FOXX DR

GREAT RD@WHITMAN WY
ANGELL RD@MYERS DR
ANGELL RD@LESLIE WAY
ANGELL RD@LESLIE WAY
ANGELL RD@SABLES WY

157 ANGELL RD

STEEPLE @ SADDLE LN
WILBUR RD@CYNTHIA RD
OLD RIVER RD@ALERN WY
ANGELL RD@MAPLE AVE
WILBUR RD@CYNTHIA RD
DUCARL DR@BOXWOOD RD

ANGELL RD@LINFIELD DR
WHIPPLE RD@LANTERN RD
WHIPPLE RD@LANTERN RD
GREENWOOD LN@WINGATE RD
JENCKES HILL RD@BRIDLE DR
DENNELL DR@LENNON RD
SHERMAN AV No Intersection

10 KENDALL DR

GREAT RD@MEETING HOUSE RD
43 SHERMAN AV

ANGELL RD@MYERS DR

114 JENCKES HILL RD

SIMON SAYLES RD@SAMUEL STEPHENS DR

667 GEORGE WASHINGTON HWY

SYLVIA LN@COUNTRYSIDE DR

SOUTHWICK DR@DRAPER RD@ROCKYCLIFF DR

GREAT RD@GREAT MEADOWS LN
ANGELL RD@LINCOLN MEADOWS DR

DARIO DR@CHRISTOPHER DR
GREAT RD@MEETING HOUSE RD

Pickup Time
8:31 AM

8:27 AM
8:02 AM
8:30 AM
8:27 AM
8:34 AM
8:27 AM

8:02 AM
8:40 AM
7:59 AM
8:31 AM
8:28 AM
8:26 AM
8:28 AM
8:18 AM
8:13 AM
8:31 AM
8:18 AM
8:31 AM
8:30 AM
8:22 AM
8:22 AM
8:02 AM
8:03 AM
8:15 AM
8:28 AM
8:17 AM
8:28 AM
8:28 AM
8:28 AM

8:32 AM
7:59 AM
7:59 AM
8:10 AM
8:27 AM
8:28 AM
8:27 AM
8:33 AM
8:30 AM
8:28 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:27 AM
8:31 AM

8:28 AM
8:17 AM
8:25 AM

8:23 AM
8:27 AM

8:29 AM
8:30 AM



10/3/2025 9:35:10 AM

Pickup Bus
LINCOLN 22

LINCOLN 13

LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 22

LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 13

LINCOLN 2
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 2
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 29

LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 22

LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 13

LINCOLN 22

First Planning Solutions
NEWSPAPER AM

Pickup Bus Stop
LOGAN DR@ELIZABETH DR

1850 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE

6 WAKE ROBIN RD

6 WAKE ROBIN RD

10 WOODWARD RD

1861 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE

JENCKES HILL RD@LANTERN BROOK DR

2 DEXTER ROCK RD

240 TWIN RIVER RD

OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE@PREAKNESS DR
OLD RIVER RD@LOGAN DR

1814 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE
SOUTHWICK DR@DRAPER RD@ROCKYCLIFF DR
WHIPPLE RD@LANTERN RD

JENCKES HILL RD@MORGAN CT

ANGELL RD@MYERS DR

GREAT RD@MEETING HOUSE RD
DARIO DR@CHRISTOPHER DR
OLD RIVER RD@ALERN WY

7 WHIPPLE RD
LAUREL LN@JUNIPER LN

27 FAIR OAKS DR

42 HARRIS AV

ANGELL RD@LINCOLN MEADOWS DR
1924 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE
OLD RIVER RD@ALERN WY
WILBUR RD@CYNTHIA RD
ANGELL RD@MYERS DR
HARRIS AV@RED BROOK XING
30 DEXTER ROCK RD

697 LOWER RIVER RD

HARRIS AV@FOXX DR

22 WILBUR RD

LOWER RIVER RD@AVENUE B
ANGELL RD@LORI ELLEN DR
ROLLINGWOOD DR@GREENWOOD LN
ANGELL RD@MYERS DR

DENNELL DR@LENNON RD

LOWER RIVER RD@AVENUE D
LOGAN DR@ELIZABETH DR

ANGELL RD@MAPLE AVE

1831 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE

GREAT RD@WHITMAN WY

OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE@PREAKNESS DR

40 DEXTER ROCK RD

Pickup Time
8:34 AM

8:36 AM

8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
8:37 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:33 AM
8:36 AM
8:35 AM
8:35 AM
8:17 AM
7:59 AM
8:19 AM
8:29 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:29 AM
8:17 AM

7:59 AM
8:23 AM
8:25 AM
8:31 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:40 AM
8:17 AM
8:28 AM
8:30 AM
8:21 AM
8:13 AM
8:26 AM
8:18 AM

8:35 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:16 AM
8:30 AM
8:28 AM

8:21 AM
8:34 AM

8:22 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:31 AM
8:36 AM

8:14 AM
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Pickup Bus

LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 26

LINCOLN 26
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 24
LINCOLN 26

LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 13
LINCOLN 27
LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 2

LINCOLN 22
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 29
LINCOLN 2

First Planning Solutions
NEWSPAPER AM

Pickup Bus Stop

LOWER RIVER RD@AVENUE B
WILBUR RD@LONGMEADOW RD

RIVER RD@DEXTER ROCK RD
LAUREL LN@JUNIPER LN

27 FAIR OAKS DR

27 FAIR OAKS DR

1831 OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE

6 WAKE ROBIN RD

LONGMEADOW RD@LAMPERCOCK LN

ANGELL RD@MYERS DR

21 BREAKNECK HILL RD

43 SHERMAN AV

JENCKES HILL RD@OLD JENCKES HILL RD
RED BROOK XING@MORNING STAR CT
ANGELL RD@MAPLE AVE

OLD RIVER RD@LOGAN DR

ANGELL RD@LESLIE WAY

7 GREYWOOD DR

ANGELL RD@ACORN CT

OLD LOUISQUISSET PIKE@PREAKNESS DR
GREAT RD@WHITMAN WY

15 TWIN RIVER RD

1011 A GREAT RD

65 JENCKES HILL RD

ANGELL RD@LORI ELLEN DR

WILBUR RD@CYNTHIA RD

806 GREAT RD

DENNELL DR@LENNON RD
ROSEWOOD DR@PAYNE RD

DEXTER ROCK RD@STONE WAY

21 BREAKNECK HILL RD

1037 GREAT RD

ANGELL RD@MAPLE AVE
WILBUR RD@LONGMEADOW RD
ANGELL RD@LORI ELLEN DR
188 TWIN RIVER RD

1079 GREAT RD

SOUTHWICK DR@DRAPER RD@ROCKYCLIFF DR
RED BROOK XING@MORNING STAR CT
ANGELL RD@ROSEWOOD DR

BRIDLE DR@MEADOW RD

DUCARL DR@BOXWOOD RD
PREAKNESS DR@RED BROOK XING

6 WAKE ROBIN RD

JENCKES HILL RD@MORGAN CT
WILBUR RD@CYNTHIA RD

LOWER RIVER RD@AVENUE D

7 GREYWOOD DR

7 GREYWOOD DR

LONGMEADOW RD@LAMPERCOCK LN

Pickup Time

8:20 AM
8:29 AM

8:14 AM
8:23 AM
8:31 AM
8:31 AM
8:35 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:09 AM
8:28 AM
8:24 AM
8:22 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:22 AM
8:24 AM
8:31 AM
8:36 AM
8:31 AM
8:10 AM
8:17 AM
8:08 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:15 AM
8:28 AM
8:09 AM
8:11 AM
8:09 AM

8:18 AM
8:28 AM
8:29 AM
8:21 AM
8:34 AM
8:20 AM

8:17 AM
8:22 AM
8:17 AM

8:25 AM
8:28 AM
8:23 AM
8:15 AM
8:19 AM
8:28 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:24 AM
8:30 AM
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Pickup Bus

Pickup Bus Stop

First Planning Solutions
NEWSPAPER AM

Pickup Time
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